

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).555-556/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2003 in M.CRC No. 967/2003
& judgment & order dated 30/09/2003 in M.CRC No.660/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SHANKAR LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMILA BAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ram Niwas,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the affidavit of service.

Service is treated to be complete.

Call the matters after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Ag

garwal)

Court Master

Court Master